Leigh Social and Political Midweek Bowling League - PLAYER OF THE SEASON

1983 Joe Monaghan
1984 J Downs

1985 J Houghton
1986 John Smith
1987 Eddie Hull
1988 Alan Lambert
1989 Neil Francis
1990 Phil Boydell
1991 John McCaul
1992 Dennis Thorpe
1993 Neil Francis
1994 Richard Foster
1995 Harry Meadows
1996 John Heathcote
1997 John Smith
1998 Norman Young
1999 Nev Sweeney
2000 Terry Balmer
2001 Colin Marshall
2002 Alan Price

Bedford Liberals
British Legion

St Pauls B

Bedford Conservatives
Leigh Cricket Club
Leigh Bowling B
Bedford Liberals
A&T Welfare A
Westleigh Village B
Leigh Bowling B
Bedford Liberals
Leigh Bowling A
Hindley Green Social
Leigh Miners
Bedford Village
Botanical A

Leigh Liberals

A&T Welfare A
Leigh Miners
Gardeners B

2003 Phil Boydell
2004 John Heathcote
2005 Bob Naylor
2006 Norman Abbott
2007 Albert Prescott
2008 NOT PLAYED
2009 Colin Knight
2010 Cliff Berry

2011 Paul Toolan
2012 Richard Foster
2013 Phil Boydell
2014 Garth Smith
2015 Phil Boydell
2016 Andrew Godfrey
2017 Danny Mayers
2018 Mrs Pam Hodgetts
2019 John McCaul
2020 NOT PLAYED
2021 Phil Boydell
2022 Paul Garnett

Leigh Social and Political Midweek Bowling League - P 0 S 1983-Today

Phil Boydell
John Heathcote
Richard Foster
John Smith
Neil Francis
John McCaul
Paul Garnett
Eddie Hull

J Downs

Colin Knight
Albert Prescott
Norman Abbott
Bob Naylor
Garth Smith
Alan Price

J Houghton

5
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Colin Marshall
Dennis Thorpe
Alan Lambert
Harry Meadows
Norman Young
Nev Sweeney
Cliff Berry

Paul Toolan
Andrew Godfrey
Terry Balmer
Danny Mayers
Mrs Pam Hodgetts
Joe Monaghan
Stuart Ivers
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Not Played

A&T Welfare A
Leigh Miners
Botanical A
Tamar B

Leigh Bowling A

Leigh Bowling A
A&T Welfare B

2023 Stuart Ivers
2024 Paul Garnett
2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

Tyldesley Subscription A 2031

Gardeners B
Gardeners B
Gardeners B
Gardeners B
Gardeners A
Leigh Bowling A

Westleigh Village B

Leigh Bowling A

Gardeners B
Botanical A

2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042

Westleigh Tamar "A"

Botanical A



